bus-ubi

605103891
578085481
603221253
605106467
601140520
602244326
604503562
605114198
605097540
605123640
605120226
603396933
605126755
605074354
605126872
603495976
605133319
605025446
605108053
605126821
605103373
605134202
603608644
604070830
604088252
603621743
604214767
604281408
604329104
604382290
604422991
604491894
604664030
604827386
604929690
604950414
600648115
604861094
605033602
604978365
605089286
313007977
605121406
605013436
605115752
605074364
605103208
604982196

LE-name

CORAL SALES COMPANY
MARUBENI AMERICA CORPORATION
CHING, VICTORIA

AMERICAN HEALTHCARE ENTERPRISES, LLC
PALL CORPORATION

BROADBAND DYNAMICS, LLC
AARON PEREZ CONSTRUCTION INC.
FORESTORATION INC

4EGO LLC

KOERNER, WESLEY WILLIAM

REV INDUSTRIAL LLC

JUNCTION NETWORKS INC.

TRACY, LISA

KAMINSKI ANESTHESIA PLLC

DEEP WATER SOLUTIONS INC
SOUTH FORK HOLDINGS INC.
MAGNUSSEN, AMY

TALL PINES REMODEL & RESTORATION, LLC
PANHANDLE HAUL'IN INC

HANDBAG EMPORIUM

BLUE JAYS TREE SERVICE LLC

JTW ENTERPRISES, LLC

BOSTON HARBOR SERVICES INC.
CELT LLC

FONSECA, JUAN J

JC FLOORING LLC

SLM CONSTRUCTION LLC
WILKINSON, STEVIE KATHLEEN
FRANZ, ALBANY

TRABELSI, MOHAMED ELYES
POPOV, CLAUDIA

KUENZEL CONSTRUCTION LLC
BATRAK, NINA

RYOKEN INSTINCT LLC

GRADIENT ELECTRIC LLC
COMPUTER TECH LLC

PADDOCK, DAVID HALLMAN
BRETTHAUER INVESTMENTS INC
RACHEL FRENCH PHOTOGRAPHY, LLC
NEW STYLE SWIMMING POOLS LLC
SWIFT, JOSEPH JAMES

firm-name

CORAL SALES COMPANY
MARUBENI AMERICA CORPORATION
TORIKAT STUDIOS

AHE STAFFING

PALL CORPORATION

BROADBAND DYNAMICS LLC
AARON PEREZ CONSTRUCTION INC.
FORESTORATION INC

4EGO LLC

KING SOLOMON'S MINE USA

REV INDUSTRIAL LLC

JUNCTION NETWORKS INC.
SMOORSCH

KAMINSKI ANESTHESIA PLLC
CLEARWATER SPRINGS

RETECH

OSO MADE

TALL PINES REMODEL & RESTORATION, LLC
PANHANDLE HAUL'IN INC

HANDBAG EMPORIUM

BLUE JAYS TREE SERVICE LLC
COMFORT HEATING, COOLING & ELECTRICAL
BOSTON HARBOR SERVICES INC.
CELT LLC

JUAN FONSECA

JC FLOORING LLC

SLM CONSTRUCTION LLC

LUX CLEANING SERVICES

ALBANY FRANZ

MET

BLUE SKY HOUSE CLEANING SERVICE
KUENZEL CONSTRUCTION LLC

RYOKEN INSTINCT LLC

GRADIENT ELECTRIC

COMPUTER TECH

SHOWTIME FLOOR AND SUCH
PONDEROSA MOBILE HOME PARK
RACHEL FRENCH PHOTOGRAPHY
NEW STYLE SWIMMING POOLS LLC
SWIFTS PAINTING

PROVIDENCE HEALTH & SERVICES-WASHINGTON PROVIDENCE PSYCHOLOGY

STROBECK, MATHEW

NORTHSTAR MEDICINE, PLLC

SPOKANE CONCRETE & EXCAVATING LLC
C&CINS. LLC

A&A QUALITY LLC

ELIM CONSULTANTS, LLC

NERDRAGE STUDIOS

NORTHSTAR MEDICINE, PLLC

SPOKANE CONCRETE & EXCAVATING LLC
C&CINS. LLC

A&A QUALITY LLC

ELIM PHARMACOTHERAPY CONCIERGE (EPC)

Phys-addrl

9838 SE 17TH AVE

500 MAMARONECK AVE
1706 BOWEN AVE

2700 POST OAK BLVD
25 HARBOR PARK DR
8757 E VIA DE COMMERCIO
1266 HILLCREST DR
5605 US HIGHWAY 93 S
1194 NORWAY ST NE
914 E MULLAN AVE

740 E HIGHWAY 6

4387 W SWAMP RD
3150 SE DIVISION ST
4760 E MOEN RD

190 DOE RUN

11375 SUNRISE PARK DR STE 500 RANCHO CORDOVA

4411 LIEF ERICKSON DR.
3660 E COVINGTON AVE
14892 N WRIGHT ST
11536 ROCHESTER AVE
1702 E PARK LN

3620 E COVINGTON AVE
1449 36TH AVE NE

908 S RALPH ST

1216 12TH ST

3717 E GRACE AVE

1904 W.9TH AVE

6819 N STEVENS ST

410 W SPRAGUE AVE
2314 E MARSHALL AVE
425E1ST

22809 E COUNTRY VISTA DR
9607 E 4TH AVE

100 N HOWARD ST

3908 ESTRELLA DR

406 S 48TH AVE

4522 S TITAN RD

6417 N CINCINNATI ST
5515 N BEMIS ST

4320 IVY RD

12815 E SINTO AVE

105 W 8TH AVE

2503 E SOUTH CRESCENT AVE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
34512 N WALDRONS LN
6105 N ASTOR ST

110 E 4TH AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVENUE

Phys-City Phys-State  Phys-Zip
MILWAUKIE OR 97222
HARRISON NY 10528
COPPERAS COVE TX 76522
HOUSTON TX 77056
PORT WASHINGTON NY 11050
SCOTTSDALE AZ 85258
LINDSAY CA 93247
WHITEFISH MT 59937
SALEM OR 97301
COEUR D ALENE D 83814
GENOLA uT 84655
DOYLESTOWN PA 18902
PORTLAND OR 97202
HAYDEN D 83835
ATHOL ID 83801
CA 95742
ASTORIA OR 97103
POST FALLS D 83854
RATHDRUM ID 83858
LOS ANGELES CA 90025
POST FALLS ID 83854
POST FALLS D 83854
OLYMPIA WA 98506
SPOKANE WA 99202
BENTON CITY WA 99320
SPOKANE WA 99217
KENNEWICK WA 99336
SPOKANE WA 99208
SPOKANE WA 99201
SPOKANE WA 99207
DEER PARK WA 99006
LIBERTY LAKE WA 99019
SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99206
SPOKANE WA 99201
PASCO WA 99301
YAKIMA WA 98908
SPOKANE WA 99224
SPOKANE WA 99208
SPOKANE WA 99205
PASCO WA 99301
SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99216
SPOKANE WA 99204
SPOKANE WA 99207
SPOKANE WA 99201
CHATTAROY WA 99003
SPOKANE WA 99208
SPOKANE WA 99202
SPOKANE WA 99201



605101717
605117594
605122500
603217951
605113225
605005736
604977045
605016841
605116498
603123810
605109582
605100004
605111474
604602214
605120230
604738507
605005736
605110728
605123100
605030823
605080369
605106447
605089932
604982354
605118977
604345978
605028085
605114661
605118880
605112668
605124211
605116392
605118892
605125804
605122409
605114287
605114284
605075604
605121337
605119379
605110057
605118899
605122627
605120631
603436915
605113655
605095022
605114667
604664813

NORTH FOREST BAKERY AND GIFTS LLC
NISBET, JOHN STANLEY
CONNACHER, JENNA MARIE

HESTON, SARAH LEE ANN

BEAR BUILT LLC

NAKISBENDIMD PLLC

FEEL GOOD FUEL LLC

SAN FRANCISCO AIDS FOUNDATION
THE MIND CUSHION PLLC

ELEKADE LLC

GIDDALTI VENTURES LLC

I.LPETRIUK NAIL BAR LLC

LORINE RENOVATIONS LLC
CALDERWOOD, ELIZABETH MARETTA
CONKLIN, JACKIE

SPOKANE WORKERS COOPERATIVE, LCA
NAKISBENDIMD PLLC

THRIVE TODAY THERAPY, PLLC
SPENCE, ARIELLA

INHABIT NUTRITION COUNSELING, LLC
JSK INNOVATIVE ENTERPRISES, LLC
LA VIDA CAFE, LLC

NOMPILO ZIBANAYI PLLC

MAR PHOTOGRAPHY LLC

MARTINEZ, TYRONE

GLIDEWELL, JAZMIN JEAN

AC MRKTPLC, LLC

MCILROY, RACHEL

2257 EVENTS LLC

ALTIG, JOHN MERRILL

BARBER, KATHY J

SHIN, SOQJI

HAMM, SHIVARA

CONGER, JORDANNA MAE

S&G PAINTING

NORTH EASTERN WASHINGTON CLOSETS
GIESE, TAYLOR

YEMELIANOV, DMYTRO

MARKO, PAUL R

MCGEE, SARA ANN

MATTISON, SANDRA LYNN

OLIVER, RONNY

SNOWY RANGE ALPACAS, LLC

LDE CREATIONS LLC

SPANDREL LLC

MO KLEEN LLC

NORTH FOREST BAKERY AND GIFTS LLC
JACK NISBET

AWL CONSULTING

SARAH HESTON

BEAR BUILT LLC

NAKISBENDIMD PLLC

FEEL GOOD FUEL

SAN FRANCISCO AIDS FOUNDATION
THE MIND CUSHION PLLC

THE LIONS LAIR

GIDDALTI VENTURES LLC

I.LPETRIUK NAIL BAR LLC

LORINE RENOVATIONS LLC

ECHO SERVICES

509 CUSTOMS

GOLDEN HANDLE BREWING CO
NAKISBENDIMD PLLC

THRIVE TODAY THERAPY, PLLC

INHABIT NUTRITION COUNSELING
JSK INNOVATIVE ENTERPRISES, LLC
LA VIDA CAFE

GIFTED WELLNESS

MAR PHOTOGRAPHY LLC

LAW OFFICES OF TY MARTINEZ

JAZ N' PAWS

GLBL MRKTPLC

WHO DO TUTU

2257 EVENTS LLC

THE ROLLIN' HOTDOGGER AND CATERING
CRAFTED WITH LOVE GIFTS

MELANIN DESIGN

LADYBUG TAX

S&G PAINTING

NORTH EASTERN WASHINGTON CLOSETS
TAYLOR GIESE ORGAN BUILDER
YDMRPL CONSTRUCTION

PM SPRINKLERS

PERFECTLY GOOD STUFF
MEMORIES MADE BY MEMA

LBE CONSULTING SERVICES
SNOWY RANGE ALPACAS, LLC
LDE CREATIONS

SPANDREL LLC

MO KLEEN

221 - 223 SOUTH COEUR DALENE PROPERTY, LLC BROWNES

WEARMOUTH, ELIZABETH NICOLE
METBRAND LLC

LULU FX DESIGN
METBRAND LLC

2109 W SHANNON AVE
124 W 34TH AVE

4008 W WELLESLEY AVE
1105 N LINCOLN ST
3627 E 25TH AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE SUITE N

4750 N DIVISION ST
100 N HOWARD ST
100 N HOWARD ST
230 W BOONE AVE
9606 W NELSON DR
1327 E DECATUR AVE
318 NW HARRISON ST
1503 N REGAL ST
5342 N BELT ST

154 S MADISON ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE SUITE N

100 N HOWARD ST

804 W WALTON AVE
1516 W RIVERSIDE AVE
100 N HOWARD ST

610 S6TH ST

100 N HOWARD ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
601 W 1ST AVE

1608 W 6TH AVE

5913 N FOOTHILLS LN
1018 N HOWARD ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
9320 S CHENEY SPOKANE RD
718 S MCMILLAN RD
7411 N ALBERTA ST

809 E PROVIDENCE AVE
5928 N LACEY ST

5008 N ATLANTIC ST
2432 E 35TH AVE

16915 E 27TH LN

3528 E EMPIRE AVE
18218 N BOSTON RD
1314 S GRAND BLVD
9805 N RIDGECREST DR
1707 NE 150TH ST

5211 S ELK CREEK LN
1227 E 15TH AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
615 S FELTS RD

221 S COEUR DALENE ST
8307 N MAPLE LN

4185 W GRAND RONDE AVE

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
NINE MILE FALLS
SPOKANE
PULLMAN
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
YAKIMA
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
MEDICAL LAKE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
GREENACRES
SPOKANE
COLBERT
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
VANCOUVER
GREENACRES
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
KENNEWICK

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99205
99203
99205
99201
99223
99201
99207
99201
99201
99201
99026
99208
99163
99207
99205
99201
99201
99201
99205
99201
99201
98901
99201
99201
99201
99204
99217
99022
99201
99224
99016
99208
99207
99208
99205
99223
99016
99217
99005
99202
99208
98686
99016
99203
99201
99206
99201
99208
99336



605068709
605122608
605080899
604739022
603570846
604902593
605105607
605028460
605120635
602725151
605108044
605099747
605121020
605080710
605017398
605110248
602790566
605121513
604832677
605030543
605125010
604819230
605089157
605126505
605123140
605086275
605114996
604897550
605119294
605105934
605126273
605127717
605127608
605127611
605064616
605036160
605114199
605130601
605122660
604833310
604594641
605123306
605127427
604788102
605091724
605083505
605127036
604987354
604582284

TYSHBYR, ROMAN

FIND YOUR JOY, LLC

MAU C ROOFING LLC

AMAN & A TRUCK LLC

ROE, LINDSEY MARIE

VADIM PARIPA PHOTOGRAPHY LLC
PPK INVESTMENT GROUP INC.
ARAYMOND NORTH AMERICA, LLC
KRAZY TALES LLC

DECORIA, BLAIR & TEAGUE, P.S.
SKYVEN TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
TILE DYNAMICS LLC

VO NAILS LLC

THE TINY TIKI LLC

KATE Q KNIGHT LLC

RESOLUTE PROPERTY WORKS LLC
HILL, DIANE L

MARYHAZEL DEVELOPMENTS, LLC
CALAVERA CANTINA & GRILL LLC
STIGMATALLC

THE WENDY FUND

JJ & COMPANY JEWELRY, LLC
MONTEBELLO HOMES LLC
MATILDA'S CLINIC PLLC

SPEAK TO ME IN COLOR PAINTING LLC

ROSIE DAYS COUNSELING AND WELLNESS PLLC

FREEMAN PATHWAY'S LLC

PNW CASING, INC.

RYAN, SVENNUNGSEN JEFFEREY
FIX-RIGHT MOBILE MECHANIC, LLC
CHATMAN, VICTORIA

RECTOR, NATALIE RENEE
MOITOZA, MATTHEW FREDERICK
BRADBURY, THERESA L

FARRELL, MELINDA K

WALKER, ASHLEY

BAKER, PHILLIP JAKOB

MOORE, MISTY MARIE

RAUTH, HANS HELMUT

POLLEY, ERIC RANDALL

TRI-COR CONSTRUCTION, LLC
LAS MARIAS CATERING LLC
COLBY SOSA, ANAYA

THE KEELER MOUNTAIN GROUP LLC
AFFORDABLE 1ST AID, PLLC

KIN. CREATIVE STUDIOS LLC
SOGGE, CELIA SUSANA

KINGS PLUMBING NEW CONSTRUCTION LLC
2WORK LLC

FIND YOUR JOY, LLC

MAU C ROOFING LLC

A MAN & A TRUCK JUNK REMOVAL
OFF THE BEATEN HOOK

VADIM PARIPA PHOTOGRAPHY
PPK INVESTMENT GROUP INC.
ARAYMOND NORTH AMERICA, LLC
KRAZY TALES LLC

DECORIA, BLAIR & TEAGUE, P.S.
SKYVEN TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
TILE DYNAMICS LLC

VO NAILS

THE TINY TIKI

REGENERATION HOME LLC
RESOLUTE PROPERTY WORKS LLC
DIANE'S NATIVE AMERICAN GIFT SHOP
MARYHAZEL DEVELOPMENTS, LLC
CALAVERA

STIGMATA VINES

THE WENDY FUND

JJ & COMPANY JEWELRY, LLC
MONTEBELLO HOMES

MATILDA'S CLINIC PLLC

SPEAK TO ME IN COLOR PAINTING

7310 E 7TH AVE

3507 S WOODWARD RD
1002 E CROWN AVE
304 E BLACKHAWK DR
2819 W BOONE AVE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
2114 E 17TH AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
8320 N PANORAMA DR
7307 N DIVISION ST
100 N HOWARD ST

16 W GRAY CT

920 E HOERNER AVE
307 W 2ND AVE

802 20TH AVE S

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
1209 S MONROE ST
928 E JOSEPH AVE
221 W 1ST AVE

957 E 9TH AVE

10303 N WIEBER DR
24714 S CARMAN RD
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
100 N HOWARD ST
321 N5TH ST

ROSIE DAYS COUNSELING AND WELLNESS PLLC 522 W RIVERSIDE AVE

FREEMAN PATHWAY'S LLC

PNW CASING INC

SVENN ELECTRIC

FIX-RIGHT MOBILE MECHANIC, LLC
PAPER TAILOR DESIGNS
LOVING LAPIS

MFM PRODUCTIONS

THERESA'S BOOKKEEPING
HEAVENLY SWEETS
MARAVILLAS PRECIOUS METALS
PJ AND ELLIE'S

MISS MARY MAC'S MAID & CLEANING SERVICES

RAUTH MASONRY & CONSTRUCTION
OOPS SCOOP

TRI-COR CONSTRUCTION, LLC

LAS MARIAS CATERING

KEELER MOUNTAIN GROUP
AFFORDABLE 1ST AID, PLLC

KIN. STUDIOS

REFRESH ENCOUNTER FACILITATIONS
KINGS PLUMBING

2WORK LLC

5906 W PIMA CT

14522 N FAIRVIEW DR
752 BALCOM RD

4526 S DONALD CT

310 W DALTON AVE

328 W 8TH AVE

4027 W SANSON AVE
3216 W ELOIKA AVE
1311 E BALDWIN AVE
3115 E CARLISLE AVE
3722 W PRINCETON AVE
13214 E SEMRO AVE
1928 E 40TH AVE

1818 W CLEVELAND AVE
2364 ELMWAY

527 E BALDWIN AVE
1311 W 6TH AVE

120 N STEVENS ST
3519 E 50TH AVE

1402 E 13TH AVE

408 W KIERNAN AVE
11020 E 10TH AVE

1916 W SPOFFORD AVE

SPOKANE VALLEY WA
SPOKANE VALLEY WA

SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SEATTLE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
CHENEY WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
CHENEY WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
MEAD WA
NEWPORT WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE VALLEY WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
OKANOGAN WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE VALLEY WA
SPOKANE WA

99212
99206
99207
99208
99201
99201
99203
99201
99208
99208
99201
99205
99218
99201
98144
99201
99204
99208
99201
99202
99208
99004
99201
99201
99004
99201
99208
99021
99156
99223
99205
99204
99205
99205
99207
99207
99205
99216
99203
99205
98840
99207
99204
99201
99223
99202
99205
99206
99205



604994335
605105932
605118559
605123433
605135000
605118133
604673598
605074543
605112342
605110726
604923303
605094526
605010722
605133322
605129731
602793026
605120348

WASATCH FIELD SERVICES LLC

4TH AVE APARTMENTS SPOKANE LLC
REVERY COUNSELING SERVICES PLLC
THERAPY NOOK PLLC

INTEGRITY PRESERVATION

PLAN CENTER NORTHWEST LLC
CAMP CAVANAGH, LLC

CDPCB LLC

KNG STRUCTURES LLP

CALLIE THE COACH, LLC

INLAND HYDROSEEDING, LLC

JNR SOLUTIONS LLC

PNW JUICE JUNKIE LLC

VICENTE FIGUEROA, ANGEL LUIS
KEITH, DANEKA

LEWIS, DOUGLAS G

BEST, BRITTANY-ELAINE KATHREEN

MOBILEDUMPS

PELTIER CHATHAM INVESTMENTS
REVERY COUNSELING SERVICES PLLC
THERAPY NOOK

INTEGRITY PRESERVATION

PLAN CENTER NORTHWEST
CAMP CAVANAGH LLC

CDPCB

KNG STRUCTURES LLP

CALLIE THE COACH, LLC

INLAND HYDROSEEDING, LLC
VISIONARY STRATEGIES

PNW JUICEJUNKIE

AV GRAPHICS

DK CONSULTING

DGY TECH

BARELY AWAKE APPAREL CO

6289D HIGHWAY 291
3417 W ROSAMOND AVE
100 N HOWARD ST

9631 N NEVADA ST
17909 N DIVISION RD
100 N HOWARD ST

1110 N INLAND ST

920 W 1ST AVE

6065 N WISCOMB ST

720 W JACKSON AVE
8421 E GREEN BLUFF RD
100 N HOWARD ST
15507 E 21ST CT

2123 SW 305TH ST

3314 W 3RD AVE

5916 W YOUNGSTOWN LN
2408 W LIBERTY AVE

NINE MILE FALLS
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
COLBERT
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
COLBERT
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
FEDERAL WAY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99026
99224
99201
99218
99005
99201
99224
99201
99208
99205
99005
99201
99037
98023
99224
99208
99205



